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The restaurant from London offers 49 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average £7. What Linnea
Hodkiewicz likes about PRESS:

Came to this spot after developing a cold and desperately needed an immunity boost! Grabbed a few super-
green juices and a couple ginger shots, as well as a warm veg. broth. Oh man, I've been hooked ever since! |
love this place! I've been back many times and will continue to do so whenever | need a juice-fix : Can't
recommend it enough! Do it for your own good : read more. The succulent and fresh juices on the drinks menu
supremely enhance the dishes in the local, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, we must not forget the comprehensive variety of coffee and tea
specialties in this locale, this sports bar is a favourite among the visitors, who enjoy not only the fantastic food
and drinks, but also the opportunity to watch the latest games or races on the big TV.
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Smoothies

ACAI ANTIOXIDANT £10

10 most popular

MILK SHAKES

Etras

GINGER

Toast

TOAST

Dessert

CHOCOLATE ORANGE £5

Tingerfood

JALAPENO

Soft drinks

JUICE

9ce cream*
VANILLA £5

Cold Pressed Juice

IMMUNITY £10

Pizza - Spezial Tilein © 20cm

BREAKFAST £10

Beverages

JUICES

Hot drinkis

GINGER FIREBALL

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE
[ ]
dAcai Bowls
THE ACAI BOWL
[ ]
Juice Blends
ALKALINE BALANCE

Blended Berry Drinks

WARRIOR

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST

Press london
These types of dishes are
being served

TOSTADAS

Soups

THAI COCONUT
MINTED PEA

Shakes

MINT CHOC-CHARCOAL
BEET BURNER

£4

£5

£6

£10

£10

£6

£10

£7
£7

£10
£10



PRESS Menu

[ ]
Tonics
DETOX TONIC
IMMUNITY TONIC

Coffee

MOCHA
ESPRESSO
COFFEE

Dishes are prepared with
STRAWBERRY

AVOCADO

APPLE

KALE

Uncategorized

BUTTERNUT & BEETROOT

£4
£4

£10

£7

VANILLA LECHE
ESPRESSO LECHE
CACAO LECHE
GREENHOUSE 1
CHIA BREAKFAST
SKINNY VEG BROTH
TOMATO, BASIL & CASHEW
GROVE 3 (330ML)
GARDEN 2
ORCHARD 3
ORCHARD 2
ORCHARD 1
GREENHOUSE 5
GREENHOUSE 4
GREENHOUSE 3
GREENHOUSE 2

£6
£6
£6
£8
£6
£6
£7
£6
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-17:00
Tuesday 08:00-17:00
Wednesday 08:00-17:00
Thursday 08:00-17:00
Friday 08:00-17:00
Saturday 11:00-16:00
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